Abonamente SPA & Beauty

Body Perfector

Absolute Detox

Whole body restore

Imunity Improve

Intensive Wellbeing Program

Lymphastim

Aromatherapy

Coffee Scrub 2 session
Green Body Wrap 3 session
Lymphatic drainage 2 session
Anticelulitic massage 8 session
Procedura Lymphastim detox 4 session
Oway body detox 2 session
Peeling in hammam 1 session
Scrub bar 2 session
Lymphastim drenaj 2 session
Abhyanga Ayurveda 1 session
Aromatherapy massage 1 session
Lavender Wrap 1 session
Clear your mind 2 session
Lymphastym detox 2 session
Vitamine C body mask 1 session
Peeling in hamam 2 session
Intensive muscle release 2 session
Oway detox massage 2 session
Balinese massage 10 session
Balinese massage 6 session
1 session

5 session

10 session

1 session

5 session

10 session

SPA BY BERD'S RULES

Pret abonament Durata
11800 5 weeks
4800 4 weeks
7200 4 weeks
7300 4 weeks
7500 8 weeks
4200 4 weeks
650 4 weeks
3000 8 weeks
5500
1100 4 weeks
4700 8 weeks
9500

- Clients being late for more than 15 minutes allow the administration to refuse to offer services.
- Services offered outside normal working hours involve additional costs:

- 8:00 - 9:00 +50% on the final price

- 7:00 - 8:00 +100% on the final price

Reception phone: +373 (22) 026 026
Reception phone: +373 (62) 126 026

spareceptionf@berdshotel.com

@spabyberds

MD-2001, Chisinau, Republic of Moldova

12, Dimitrie Cantemir Blvd

SPA

Our signature SPA is about unique Moldavian tradition. Chosen the lavender as our symbol, this being a sacred herb,
symbol of royalty, tenderness and elegance, which cleans the mind and body. The definitive aroma for calm and relaxation.
Embrace the Moldova’'s authentic art of beauty by natural treatments base on lavender essential oil with therapeutic effect,
scrub procedure with natural lavender flowers, peeling in hammam, the exfoliating massage softens skin and invigorates the body.
Flavors, and scent notes of lavender water, which embrace the SPA ambiance. A bed filled with lavender flowers,
himalayan salt slowly surrounds you into a pleasantly warm blanket that calm and relaxes.
The effectiveness of treatments is guaranteed by the highly skilled therapists from the Bali.
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SPA

BEAUTY MENU

Our signature SPA is about unique Moldavian tradition. Chosen the lavender as our symbol, this being a
sacred herb, symbol of royalty, tenderness and elegance, which cleans the mind and body. The definitive
aroma for calm and relaxation. Embrace the Moldova's authentic art of beauty by natural treatments base
on lavender essential oil with therapeutic effect, scrub procedure with natural lavender flowers, peeling in
hammam, the exfoliating massage softens skin and invigorates the body. Flavors, and scent notes of
lavender water, which embrace the SPAambiance. A bed filled with lavender flowers, himalayan salt slowly
surrounds you into a pleasantly warm blanket that calm and relaxes. The effectiveness of treatments is
guaranteed by the highly skilled therapists from the Bali.
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Discover a serene escape at Spa by Berd's. Immerse in restorative wellness for mind, body, and soul.
Tailored treatments and products create a perfect balance, ensuring every detailis just right for you.

At your disposal are bespoke Jakuzzi pool, hammam, sauna and salt room with a magnificent wall of
Himalayan salt. A bed filled with lavender flowers, Himalayan salt slowly surrounds you into a pleasantly
warm blanket that calm and relaxes. The effectiveness of treatments is guaranteed by the highly skilled
therapist from the Bali.
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short (30 min)

MASSAGES

The Ultimate Aromatherapy Experience

Aromatherapy with cacao butter

Sleep deeply

Clear Your Mind :

Balinese E 500
Deep Tissue 500
Intensive Muscle Release :

Reflexology E 600
Back Massage 500
Head Massage : 500
Anticellulite massage :

Terapeutic massage :

Abhyanga Ayurvedic oil massage : 1300
Abhyanga Ayurvedic oil four-handed massage : 2000
Abhyanga & Shirodara Treatment :

Abhyanga & Shirodara four-handed massage

Synchronized four-handed massage

FACIAL TREATMENTS
Aromatherapy age repair facial
Vinesime facial treatment :
Express Facial Massage : 600
COUPLES PACKAGES
Oriental Spa

Love Me Treat
Deluxe Couple Spa

medium (60 min)

1100
1200
1200
1300
850
850
1200
850

1200
1200

1700
2500
1700

900

13300 (2 h 20 min)
13800 (2 h 30 min)

4000 (3 h)

long (90 min)

1600
1700
1800
1900
1250
1250

1800

2500

900

short (30 min)

BODY TREATMENTS
Hammam peeling : 900
Scrub bar : 600
Spirulina Wrap :
Lavender wrap

Chocolate wrap

Detoxifying blue clay wrap

Anticellulite procedure

Aromatherapy massage with raw cacao butter
Wine therapy

FOOT TREATMENT
Heavy Leg Reviver 600
PREGNANCY TREATMENTS
Ultimate Rose Pregnance Massage
Ultimate Rose Post Pregnance
OWAY BODY TREATMENTS

Oway Body detox
Oway slim and shape
Oway sliming treatment

Lymphastim (pressotherapy for lymphatic drainage)
Package 6 sessions :
Package 10 sessions

AQUA ZONE
PRIVATE AQUA ZONE :
INFRA RED SAUNA : 100

medium (60 min)

900 (50 min)
900 (50 min)
900 (50 min)
1000 (50 min)

1200
1100

1000
1000

1100
1100
1100

650
3500
5500

: 500
5000 (under 10 persons)
150 (45 min)

long (90 min)

1400

© 200 (60 min)



