Abonam		Pret abonament	Durata	
Body Perfector	Coffee Scrub Green Body Wrap Lymphatic drainage Anticelulitic massage	2 session 3 session 2 session 8 session	11800	5 weeks
Absolute Detox	Procedura Lymphastim detox Oway body detox Peeling in hammam	4 session 2 session 1 session	4800	4 weeks
Whole body restore	Scrub bar Lymphastim drenaj Abhyanga Ayurveda Aromatherapy massage Lavender Wrap Clear your mind	2 session 2 session 1 session 1 session 1 session 2 session	7200	4 weeks
Imunity Improve	Lymphastym detox Vitamine C body mask Peeling in hamam Intensive muscle release Oway detox massage	2 session 1 session 2 session 2 session 2 session	7300	4 weeks
Intensive Wellbeing Program	Balinese massage Balinese massage	10 session 6 session	7500 4200	8 weeks 4 weeks
Lymphastim		1 session 5 session 10 session	650 3000 5500	4 weeks 8 weeks
Aromatherapy		1 session 5 session 10 session	1100 4700 9500	4 weeks 8 weeks

SPA BY BERD'S RULES

- Clients being late for more than 15 minutes allow the administration to refuse to offer services.
 - Services offered outside normal working hours involve additional costs:
 - 8:00 9:00 +50% on the final price
 - 7:00 8:00 +100% on the final price

Reception phone: +373 (22) 026 026 Reception phone: +373 (62) 126 026 spareception@berdshotel.com @spabyberds MD-2001, Chisinau, Republic of Moldova 12, Dimitrie Cantemir Blvd



Our signature SPA is about unique Moldavian tradition. Chosen the lavender as our symbol, this being a sacred herb, symbol of royalty, tenderness and elegance, which cleans the mind and body. The definitive aroma for calm and relaxation. Embrace the Moldova's authentic art of beauty by natural treatments base on lavender essential oil with therapeutic effect, scrub procedure with natural lavender flowers, peeling in hammam, the exfoliating massage softens skin and invigorates the body. Flavors, and scent notes of lavender water, which embrace the SPA ambiance. A bed filled with lavender flowers, himalayan salt slowly surrounds you into a pleasantly warm blanket that calm and relaxes. The effectiveness of treatments is guaranteed by the highly skilled therapists from the Bali.

Members		Price	Duration		
Body Perfector	Coffee Scrub Green Body Wrap Lymphatic drainage Anticelulitic massage	2 session 3 session 2 session 8 session		11800	5 weeks
Absolute Detox	Procedura Lymphastim detox Oway body detox Peeling in hammam	4 session 2 session 1 session		4800	4 weeks
Whole body restore	Scrub bar Lymphastim drenaj Abhyanga Ayurveda Aromatherapy massage Lavender Wrap Clear your mind	2 session 2 session 1 session 1 session 1 session 2 session		7200	4 weeks
Imunity Improve	Lymphastym detox Vitamine C body mask Peeling in hamam Intensive muscle release Oway detox massage	2 session 1 session 2 session 2 session 2 session		7300	4 weeks
Intensive Wellbeing Program	Balinese massage Balinese massage	10 session 6 session		7500 4200	8 weeks 4 weeks
Lymphastim		1 session 5 session 10 session		650 3000 5500	4 weeks 8 weeks
Aromatherapy		1 session 5 session 10 session		1100 4700 9500	4 weeks 8 weeks

SPA BY BERD'S RULES

- Clients being late for more than 15 minutes allow the administration to refuse to offer services.
 - Services offered outside normal working hours involve additional costs:
 - 8:00 9:00 +50% on the final price
 - 7:00 8:00 +100% on the final price

Reception phone: +373 (22) 026 026 Reception phone: +373 (62) 126 026 MD-2001, Chisinau, Republic of Moldova 12, Dimitrie Cantemir Blvd



Our signature SPA is about unique Moldavian tradition. Chosen the lavender as our symbol, this being a sacred herb, symbol of royalty, tenderness and elegance, which cleans the mind and body. The definitive aroma for calm and relaxation. Embrace the Moldova's authentic art of beauty by natural treatments base on lavender essential oil with therapeutic effect, scrub procedure with natural lavender flowers, peeling in hammam, the exfoliating massage softens skin and invigorates the body. Flavors, and scent notes of lavender water, which embrace the SPA ambiance. A bed filled with lavender flowers, himalayan salt slowly surrounds you into a pleasantly warm blanket that calm and relaxes. The effectiveness of treatments is quaranteed by the highly skilled therapists from the Bali.

Members	Price	Duration		
Body Perfector	Coffee Scrub Green Body Wrap Lymphatic drainage Anticelulitic massage	2 session 3 session 2 session 8 session	11800	5 weeks
Absolute Detox	Procedura Lymphastim detox Oway body detox Peeling in hammam	4 session 2 session 1 session	4800	4 weeks
Whole body restore	Scrub bar Lymphastim drenaj Abhyanga Ayurveda Aromatherapy massage Lavender Wrap Clear your mind	2 session 2 session 1 session 1 session 1 session 2 session	7200	4 weeks
Imunity Improve	Lymphastym detox Vitamine C body mask Peeling in hamam Intensive muscle release Oway detox massage	2 session 1 session 2 session 2 session 2 session	7300	4 weeks
Intensive Wellbeing Program	Balinese massage Balinese massage	10 session 6 session	7500 4200	8 weeks 4 weeks
Lymphastim		1 session 5 session 10 session	650 3000 5500	4 weeks 8 weeks
Aromatherapy		1 session 5 session 10 session	1100 4700 9500	4 weeks 8 weeks

SPA BY BERD'S RULES

- Clients being late for more than 15 minutes allow the administration to refuse to offer services.
 - Services offered outside normal working hours involve additional costs:
 - 8:00 9:00 +50% on the final price
 - 7:00 8:00 +100% on the final price

Reception phone: +373 (22) 026 026 Reception phone: +373 (62) 126 026 spareception@berdshotel.com

O @spabyberds

MD-2001, Chisinau, Republic of Moldova 12, Dimitrie Cantemir Blvd



Discover a serene escape at Spa by Berd's. Immerse in restorative wellness for mind, body, and soul. Tailored treatments and products create a perfect balance, ensuring every detail is just right for you. At your disposal are bespoke Jakuzzi pool, hammam, sauna and salt room with a magnificent wall of Himalayan salt. A bed filled with lavender flowers, Himalayan salt slowly surrounds you into a pleasantly warm blanket that calm and relaxes. The effectiveness of treatments is guaranteed by the highly skilled therapist from the Bali.

	short (30 min)	medium (60 min)	long (90 min)	short (30 min) medium (60 min) long (90 min)			
MASSAGES				BODY TREATMENTS				
The Ultimate Aromatherapy Experience Aromatherapy with cacao butter Sleep deeply Clear Your Mind Balinese Deep Tissue Intensive Muscle Release Reflexology Back Massage Head Massage Anticellulite massage Terapeutic massage Abhyanga Ayurvedic oil massage Abhyanga Ayurvedic oil four-handed massage Abhyanga & Shirodara Treatment Abhyanga & Shirodara four-handed massage Synchronized four-handed massage	1100 1200 1200 1300 500 850 500 850 1200 600 850 500 500 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200	1200 1200 1300 850 850 1200 850	1600 1700 1800 1900 1250 1250	Hammam peeling Scrub bar Spirulina Wrap Lavender wrap Chocolate wrap Detoxifying blue clay wrap Aromatherapy massage with raw cacao butter Wine therapy 900 (50 min) 900 (50 min) 900 (50 min) 1000 (50 min) 1000 (50 min) 1200	1400			
			1800	FOOT TREATMENT				
		1200		Heavy Leg Reviver 600				
		1700		PREGNANCY TREATMENTS				
		2500	Ultimate Rose Pregnance Massage 1000 Ultimate Rose Post Pregnance 1000					
FACIAL TREATMENTS				OWAY BODY TREATMENTS				
Aromatherapy age repair facial Vinesime facial treatment Express Facial Massage	600	900	900	Oway Body detox 1100 Oway slim and shape 1100 Oway sliming treatment 1100 Lymphastim (pressotherapy for lymphatic drainage) 650				
COUPLES PACKAGES				Package 6 sessions 3500 Package 10 sessions 5500				
Oriental Spa Love Me Treat Deluxe Couple Spa		3300 (2 h 20 min) 3800 (2 h 30 min) 4000 (3 h)		AQUA ZONE 500 PRIVATE AQUA ZONE 5000 (under 10 persons) INFRA RED SAUNA 100 150 (45 min) 200 (6	60 min)			